
I N T A K E D A T E S
The Certificate IV in Employment Services allows students to 

enter in any term of study with 7 intake periods per year. Live 

learning sessions occur each week. These sessions are 

recorded, so participants who miss the start date can 

commence the program and access recorded sessions and 

private tutor support if required.  

D U R A T I O N + D A T E S
The course duration is 12 months with 5 learning modules 

scheduled over 5 study terms. The flexibility of this program 

offers students multiple options to complete. Students can 

take advantage of our ‘extension’ period and complete in 12 
months if needed, or they can choose the 7.5 month Fast-

Track option if they wish to complete their program earlier. 

‘ L I V E ’ L E A R N I N G S C H E D U L E
The 360-degree learning experience provides participants with 

a range of scheduled live workshops and self-learning 

activities. Live webinars are hosted every week and recordings 

are uploaded to the learning portal. Participants who are 

unable to attend the live sessions can access the recorded 

version in their own time.

PROGRAM TIMETABLE
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7
Seven intakes 

per year

12
Twelve month course 

duration with 7.5 month 

Fast-Track option



Please note timetable dates and scheduled learning 

activities are subject to change. Any changes will be 

communicated to participants in advance.

YEAR INTAKE ORIENTATION DAY STUDY TERM LIVE WEBINAR

2024

1
Friday, 19/01/2024

10am AEDT

Monday 22/01/2024

to Friday 08/03/2024 Diversity Module

Wednesdays

(Student’s 1st Term)

9.30am to 12pm 

AEST/AEDT

Modules 2-5

Thursdays

(Student’s 2nd-5th

Terms)

9.30am to 11am 

AEST/AEDT

*Tutorials are 

available for 

booking on Tuesdays 

and Thursdays

2
Friday, 08/03/2024

10am AEDT

Monday 11/03/2024

to Friday 26/04/2024

3
Friday, 26/04/2024

10am AEST

Monday 29/04/2024

to Friday 14/06/2024

4
Friday, 14/06/2024

10am AEST

Monday 17/04/2024

to Friday 02/08/2024

5
Friday, 02/08/2024

10am AEST

Monday 05/08/2024

to Friday 20/09/2024

6
Friday, 20/09/2024

10am AEST

Monday 23/09/2024

to Friday 08/11/2024

7
Friday, 08/11/2024

10am AEDT

Monday 11/11/2024

to Friday 27/12/2024
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